2
ownSteel is pleased to present the MS Series of Commercial and Designer Locks. The MS
Series incorporates the latest in designer levers and trims with the industry’s highest quality
Mortise Locks and Tubular Latch sets.  Over 60 lever designs and numerous rose
configurations, the MS Series line allows you to design the door lock appearance and stay
consistent throughout your project.
ownSteel has been manufacturing high quality commercial and residential grade hardware for
over 20 years. We take pride in our ability to maintain a product offering that is second to none.

Code Compliance
Available Finishes
How To Order
1.Trim Series
2.Function
3.Lever
4.Finish
5.Hand
MSE-R (Escutcheon Regular)
MSE-L (Escutcheon Low)
MSE-O (Escutcheon Oval)
MSE-S (Escutcheon Square)
MSE-W (Escutcheon Wide)
MSE-F (Escutcheon Flat)
MSE-V (Escutcheon Vintage)
MSS-R (Sectional Regular)
MSS-L (Sectional Low)
MSS-S (Sectional Square)
MSS-F (Sectional Flat)
MSS-V (Sectional Vintage)
See Mortise Function Sheet
See Lever Listing
See Finish Listing
RH LH RHR            LHR
Order # Example:
US3(605)          US4(606) US10B(613)        US15(619)
1. Sectional Square
2. Office Function
3. Bonn Lever
4. Satin Chrome
5. Right Handed
6. Clutching (Optional)
7. Electrified (Optional)
8. Interchangeable Core(Optional)
Bright Brass Oil Rubbed
Bronze
Satin Brass Satin Nickel
MSS-S
04
BONN
626
RH
C
E
IC
MSS-S-04-BONN-626-RH-E-IC
Clutching Mortise
Electrified Mortise
US26(625)       US26D(626)        US32(629)       US32D(630)
Bright Chrome Bright SSTSatin Chrome Satin SST
Mortise Lock with Clutching mechanism
Levers rotate up and down freely in the
locked or unlocked positions
Meet ANSI A156.13 Grade 1
requirements
UL listed 3-hour fire rating
Handing field reversible
Patent pending
Clutching Features
Designed to handle single opening,
stand alone applications or can be
readily integrated into sophisticated
access control systems.
Meet ANSI A156.13 Grade 1
requirements
UL listed 3-hour fire rating
24VDC or 12VDC voltage
Handing field reversible
3 Monitoring  capabilities: Request-to-
exit, Door position status, and Latch
position status